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Name

Paul Mandell
Mary T'Kach
Stephen T'Kach
Mary T'Kach
Gerald Glomb
Anne Hunt

Address

8320 Cleadis, IGH, MN 55077

7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077
P.O. Box 955, Hudson, WI 54084
7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077

Employer

State of MN
Ramsey County
retired

Ramsey County

18340 Norell Ave., Marine on St. Croix, MN 55( retired

256 Spring St., #114, St. Paul, MN 55102

Total funds raised

State of MN

Amount

$25
$125
$250
$1,000
$500
$250

$2,150

Date

7/14/2022
7/14/2022 opening deposit to Campagin Checking account
7/16/2022
7/26/2022
7/28/2022
7/28/2022



Date

Purchased from

5/31/2022 City of IGH
7/11/2022 DBCI
7/11/2022 DBCI

7/9/2022 Hirshfields
6/27/2022 Kinkos
6/29/2022 Impact Printing
7/28/2022 MN Sec. of State
7/28/2022 City of St. Paul
7/29/2022 Wet Paint
7/29/2022 Globe Printing

Item purchased
Filing Fee for Campaign
domain, website host
software subscription
paint/supplies
Printing services
Printing services
Voter List

parking space
paint/supplies
Printing services

Mary T'Kach
2022-08-01 Campaign Finance Report - Expenses

Purpose

File candidacy
website/email address
office use

yard signs
communication to voters
communication to voters
outreach to voters
parking

communication to voters
communication to voters

Total Expenses 5/31/2022 through 7/29/2022

Cash on Hand

Price/cost
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5.00
29.99
99.00
10.52
18.66

300.00
30.00
2.00
5.71
192.83

693.71
993.71

Form of Payment
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal's funds
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal funds
Mary's personal funds
estimated expense
Campagin checkbook
Mary's personal funds
PV Tkach receipt to be paid
Mary's personal funds

Reimbursement made?

not yet

not yet

not yet

not yet

not yet

will use campaign checking acct

not yet
not yet
not yet
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