

Name	Address	Employer	Amount	Date
Paul Mandell	8320 Cleadis, IGH, MN 55077	State of MN	\$25	7/14/2022
Mary T'Kach	7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077	Ramsey County	\$125	7/14/2022 opening deposit to Campagin Checking account
Stephen T'Kach	P.O. Box 955, Hudson, WI 54084	retired	\$250	7/16/2022
Mary T'Kach	7848 Babcock Trail, IGH, MN 55077	Ramsey County	\$1,000	7/26/2022
Gerald Glomb	18340 Norell Ave., Marine on St. Croix, MN 550	retired	\$500	7/28/2022
Anne Hunt	256 Spring St., #114, St. Paul, MN 55102	State of MN	\$250	7/28/2022
Total funds raised			\$2,150	

Mary T'Kach
2022-08-01 Campaign Finance Report - Expenses

Date	Purchased from	Item purchased	Purpose	Price/cost	Form of Payment	Reimbursement made?
5/31/2022	City of IGH	Filing Fee for Campaign	File candidacy	\$ 5.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/11/2022	DBCI	domain, website host	website/email address	\$ 29.99	Mary's personal's funds	not yet
7/11/2022	DBCI	software subscription	office use	\$ 99.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/9/2022	Hirshfields	paint/supplies	yard signs	\$ 10.52	Mary's personal funds	not yet
6/27/2022	Kinkos	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 18.66	Mary's personal funds	not yet
6/29/2022	Impact Printing	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 300.00	estimated expense	will use campaign checking acct
7/28/2022	MN Sec. of State	Voter List	outreach to voters	\$ 30.00	Campagin checkbook	
7/28/2022	City of St. Paul	parking space	parking	\$ 2.00	Mary's personal funds	not yet
7/29/2022	Wet Paint	paint/supplies	communication to voters	\$ 5.71	PV Tkach receipt to be paid	not yet
7/29/2022	Globe Printing	Printing services	communication to voters	\$ 192.83	Mary's personal funds	not yet
Total Expenses 5/31/2022 through 7/29/2022				\$ 693.71		
Cash on Hand				\$ 993.71		